
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put M80 (3)
Judge: 

Leo Saarinen FIN Jyväskylä, FIN 20/03/2010WORLD RECORD MASTERS (80) 13.68

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  30/03/2023  08:30:00

End: 30/03/2023  09:25:00

1 3058 Hubert TOBIAS M80 11.77  SB   Poland

2 253 Marek GŁOWACKI M80 11.65     Canada

3 2946 Czeslaw ROSZCZAK M80 11.58     Poland

4 474 Henn PÄRN M80 10.82     Estonia

5 2423 Waldemar BADER M80 10.80     Poland

6 3032 Stefan SZCZEPANIAK M80 9.80     Poland

7 3324 Ladislav GOLIAN M80 9.57  SB   Slovak Republic

8 3349 Dusan SEDLAR M80 9.32     Slovak Republic

9 877 Reiner GÖRTZ M80 9.24     Germany

10 3951 Robert CAHNERS M80 9.07     United States of America

11 1461 James SLOAN M80 8.96     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

12 3085 Zbigniew WERLING M80 6.88     Poland

716 Joel OLLIVIER M80 DNS     France

I II III IV V VI

11.51 11.77 x 11.06 11.55 11.64Hubert TOBIAS

11.15 11.65 11.62 x 11.32 11.34Marek GŁOWACKI

10.28 10.70 11.58 11.44 11.57 11.44Czeslaw ROSZCZAK

x 9.80 x x 10.49 10.82Henn PÄRN

9.92 x 10.24 10.63 10.45 10.80Waldemar BADER

x 9.80 8.90 9.50 9.75 9.59Stefan SZCZEPANIAK

9.40 8.76 9.57 9.51 9.39 9.24Ladislav GOLIAN

9.32 x 8.76 9.20 9.17 8.62Dusan SEDLAR

8.84 8.86 9.24Reiner GÖRTZ

x 9.07 8.67Robert CAHNERS

8.82 8.96 8.96James SLOAN

6.88 6.71 6.60Zbigniew WERLING
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 30/03/2023 09:50:14



  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M80
1 Final Hubert TOBIAS Poland 11.771  SB   

2 Final Marek GŁOWACKI Canada 11.652     

3 Final Czeslaw ROSZCZAK Poland 11.583     

4 Final Henn PÄRN Estonia 10.824     

5 Final Waldemar BADER Poland 10.805     

6 Final Stefan SZCZEPANIAK Poland 9.806     

7 Final Ladislav GOLIAN Slovak Republic 9.577  SB   

8 Final Dusan SEDLAR Slovak Republic 9.328     

9 Final Reiner GÖRTZ Germany 9.249     

10 Final Robert CAHNERS United States of America 9.0710     

11 Final James SLOAN Great Britain and Northern Ireland 8.9611     

12 Final Zbigniew WERLING Poland 6.8812     

Final Joel OLLIVIER France DNSDNS     
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